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General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ll;ted Entlyy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
5 Whgthe( company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.Of |\ SI;/ard;Oldi';g a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly l1o're Total nos. ;;:;’ta 10| class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ir:jcrsl in shares held (calclu;at ed as
80| shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (Vi = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (1) shares shares . (IVH(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) As al e % of
(vn) a%of S| 88 I rotal | (A+BHC)
4% X :
(A+B+C2) cgy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2639590 2639590 49.28 2639590 2639590 | 49.28
Group
(B) Public 1189 2717110 2717110 50.72 2717110 2717110 | 50.72
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
()] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1195 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in or otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (X1I) | encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X11) equity shares
Category . Underlying
a0 shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding convertible | securities ( as a held in
(In convertible Warrants & | securities and percentage of Asa% Asa % | dematerialized
securities (i) No. Of diluted share | of total of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.28 773750 129.31 | 2639590
Group
(B) Public 50.72 2194250
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 773750 | 14.44 | 4833840

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of | \o Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No.of | Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin shares held | shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ge os?::)g vy = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | """
Shareholders (1) | (I1I) shares | equity Rega. " Y L IV)H(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 PS5 1957) (VIII) . Total
held Asa % of }C{]ass e eCrass Total Voting
3% (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
m Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2639590 2639590 | 49.28 2639590 2639590 | 49.28
undivided Family
?X;?;Ota] 6 2639590 2639590 149.28 2639590 2639590 | 4928
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2639590 2639590 |49.28 2639590 2639590 | 49.28
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1104 748953 748953 |13.98 748953 748953 | 13.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 1904050 1904050 |35.55 1904050 1904050 | 35.55
share capital in ’
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 71 64107 64107 12 64107 64107 |12
(specify)
(S;;)(;l;otal 1189 2717110 2717110 | 50.72 2717110 2717110 | 50.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1189 2717110 2717110 | 50.72 2717110 2717110 | 50.72
(1+(B)
2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1195 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
Total 1195 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
(A+B+C)

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharcholding , Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa% . :
L Locked in | pledged or otherwise
No. Of Shares assuming full
No. of . : shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares Sh Underlying | conversion of Number of
. ares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible equity shares
. Underlying . . ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstanding convertible | securities ( as a Asa % held in
convertible W & | securities and percentage of of total dematerialized
iti arrants i No. As a % of total
securities . No. Of diluted share Sh N form (X1V)
(Xi) NS e | (a) |Shares INo-(a) | gpares held (b)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 3) 1 held ares held (
(a) (VID+(X) As a (b)
% of (A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
¢} Indian
(a) 49.28 773750 | 29.31 2639590
Sub-Total
49.28 773750 | 29.31 2639590
(AXD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 49.28 773750 29.31 2639590
Group
(A)=(A)
(+(AX2)
B Table 1II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.98 405353
(a(ii)) 35.55 1728290
(e) 1.2 60607
Sub-Total
50.72 2194250
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 50.72 2194250
(M+B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4833840
)T"‘a’ (A*B+C 100 773750 | 14.44 4833840
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Mr. Jayantilal M. Shah and Mrs. Jayvantiben J. Shah reclassified from promoter to public category.

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh C Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Varun Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (1I)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS7274]

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

1064750

454000

387540

184200

427700

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

1064750

454000

387540

184200

427700

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

8.48

7.23

3.44

227

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1064750

454000

387540

184200

427700

121400

Class egry

Total

1064750

454000

387540

184200

427700

121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

8.48

7.23

3.44

7.98

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

848

7.23

3.44

7.98

2.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

773750

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

72.67

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

454000

387540

184200

427700

121400

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

2639590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VH) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

2639590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

49.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2639590

Class eg:y

Total

2639590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

773750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

29.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2639590

Reason for not providing PAN

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bela Piyush
Shah

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

Dipak R. Shah

Mahesh H
Shah

Chanra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN (1)

AAIPS2784H

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPG1268A

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

364500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AVYHV)+ (VD)

364500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

f=ay

.8

1.88

1.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

364500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Class egry

Total

364500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.8

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.66

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.06

2.09

2.66

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity .
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

364500

270900

230992

37200

142400

54500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) Jayantilal Mafatlal Sha ick here to go bac
PAN (1) ARMPS3187P Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held | 435500 1711752

1v)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1)) = 435500 1711752
AVYHV )+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

8.13 : 31.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 435500 1711752
Class egry
Total 435500 1711752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

8.13 31.96

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

8.13 31.96

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares hglq in 435500 1535992
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

13 of 17 13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

25

71

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

12533

11074

13160

27340

64107

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

12533

11074

13160

27340

64107

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.25

0.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12533

11074

13160

27340

64107

Class egy

Total

12533

11074

13160

27340

64107

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=1

.23

0.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.25

1.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12533

7574

13160

27340

60607

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

13/10/2018, 5:49 PM



