General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	538795							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE185C01017							
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Gro		Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		•						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

Category (I) Category sharehol (II)	Cotogonyof		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholder			paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(11)			shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2639590			2639590	49.28	2639590		2639590	49.28
(B)	Public	1189	2717110			2717110	50.72	2717110		2717110	50.72
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1195	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	holding of spec	cified	l securi	ties			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares p or other encumb (XIII)	pledged wise	Number of equity shares
		convertible Outs	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.28			773750	29.31	2639590	
(B)	Public				50.72					2194250	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			773750	14.44	4833840	

		:		No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights hel irities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	Silarenoiders (1)	(m)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding patt	ern of th	e Promoter aı	ıd Promoter (Group			I	L
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2639590			2639590	49.28	2639590		2639590	49.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2639590			2639590	49.28	2639590		2639590	49.28
(2)	Foreign			-							1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2639590	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		2639590	49.28	2639590		2639590	49.28
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Public shar	eholder				'	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1104	748953			748953	13.98	748953		748953	13.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1904050			1904050	35.55	1904050		1904050	35.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	71	64107			64107	1.2	64107		64107	1.2
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1189	2717110			2717110	50.72	2717110		2717110	50.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1189	2717110		-	2717110	50.72	2717110		2717110	50.72
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	he Non Promo	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1195	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1195	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pledged	of Shares or otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding convertible securities an No. Of Warrants (X (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Pron	oter a	and Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian			,					_	
(a)				49.28			773750	29.31	2639590	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				49.28			773750	29.31	2639590	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49.28			773750	29.31	2639590	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				13.98					405353	
(a(ii))				35.55					1728290	
(e)				1.2					60607	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				50.72					2194250	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				50.72					2194250	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Public	shareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4833840	
Total (A+B+C)				100			773750	14.44	4833840	
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Mr. Jayantilal M. Shah and Mrs. Jayvantiben J. Shah reclassified from promoter to public category.

		Individu	ıals/Hindu un	divided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Varun Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS7274J	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	454000	387540	184200	427700	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1064750	454000	387540	184200	427700	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	8.48	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1064750	454000	387540	184200	427700	121400
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750	454000	387540	184200	427700	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	8.48	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	8.48	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)		,	
No. (a)	773750	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	72.67	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	454000	387540	184200	427700	121400

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2639590
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2639590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2639590
Class eg:y	
Total	2639590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	773750 29.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2639590
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

11 of 17

Coordal NI-	1	12	12	T4	-		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bela Piyush Shah	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Dipak R. Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Chanra C Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Ritu Garg
PAN (II)	AAIPS2784H	BAEPS7183M		ACXPS5921M	ABEPS3866K	AWQPS3396D	ADPPG1268A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	364500	270900	100860	230992	112100	142400	54500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	364500	270900	100860	230992	112100	142400	54500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.8	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.66	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	rities (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	364500	270900	100860	230992	112100	142400	54500
Class eg:y							
Total	364500	270900	100860	230992	112100	142400	54500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.8	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.66	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.8	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.66	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-		1		1	J
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	***************************************						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	364500	270900	0	230992	37200	142400	54500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)			***************************************	

Individu	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	8				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ARMPS3187P	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435500	1711752			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	435500	1711752			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	31.96			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	435500	1711752			
Class eg:y					
Total	435500	1711752			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.13	31.96			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		,			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	31.96			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	435500	1535992			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Text Block					
	Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	12	7	25	71
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12533	11074	13160	27340	64107
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				-	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	12533	11074	13160	27340	64107
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.21	0.25	0.51	1.2
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12533	11074	13160	27340	64107
Class eg:y					
Total	12533	11074	13160	27340	64107
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.21	0.25	0.51	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.21	0.25	0.51	1.2
Number of Locked	in shares ()	(II)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12533	7574	13160	27340	60607

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						